Importance of GST in Carrer Development- 8t July 2021

The department of PG studies in commerce, in association with GST centre, organising a
webinar titled importance of GST in Carrer Development on 8t July 2021. Mr Naison,
Charted Accountant, Director-GST Centre was the guest speaker for the webinar. Totally
148 participants joined for the webinar through the Zoom platform. He persuaded that
the knowledge of GST is indispensable to succeed in a career of your choice. [t was an eye-
opening programme.
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Don’t just pick a degree choose a career on 13t June 2021

A webinar organised by the department of training and placements on career connect for
all students of SIMS. A virtual platform was held on 13t June 2021 which addressed
students FAQ’s concerning their specific higher education and their career opportunities.
The event was organised through google meet platform on Sunday where 210 students

approx. joined the interaction.

Don't just pick a
Degree, Choose a
Career!

Don’t just pick a Degree, Choose a Career, a Virtual Meet,
was held on 13-6-2021 to address all the FAQs about degree

courses and career opportunities. Heads of all the Departments
responded to the FAQs by students and parents concerning a
specific course they were interested in. Much emphasis was
laid on the career opportunities available upon completion of a
specific degree programme.

This highly interactive session helped the students and their
parents in terms of enrolling for a course of their choice along

with prospective career opportunities. In turn, the institution also
realized the aspirations and career preferences of the potential
candidates.
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T PARTICIPANTS FOR WEBINAR ON CAREERMAPPING

ONTACT

TIMESTAMP | CLASS NAME EMAIL ID NUMBER
09/24/2021
23:09|1 Sem BBA Charan Kumar HC  |charankumarhc@gmail.com 7384562901
09/24/2021|V Sem B.Com
23:10(C Darshan Giri darshangiri@gmail.com 6345678902
09/24/2021 |11l Sem B.Sc
23:11|PCM/Cs Karthik Godachi karthikgodachi@gmail.com 8678901234
09/24/2021
23:12|1 Sem M.Com |[NandiniM R nandinimr@gmail.com 7908765432
09/24/202111l Sem BA
23:13|Journalism Pavithra R pavithrar@gmail.com 8123456789
09/24/2021|V Sem B.Com
23:14|B Pooja T poojat@gmail.com 8290123456
09/24/2021 Surya Prathap )
23:15]lll Sem BBA |Chauhan S suryapratapchauhans@gmail.com 6345678904
09/24/2021|V Sem BBA -
23:16|Aviation POORNIMA poornima@gmail.com 8456789012
09/24/2021 {11l Sem B.Com
23:17|B Jighar H Patel jigharhpatel@gmail.com 9012345678
09/24/2021
23:18|1 Sem BCA A |Sahana K sahanak@gmail.com 7643210986
09/24/2021 (11l Sem B.Com
23:19|C Keerthana J keerthanaj@gmail.com 7623456789
09/24/2021 11l Sem B.Com
23:20|A M Smitha msmitha@gmail.com 8990123456
09/24/2021|1 Sem B.Com
23:211A Pradeep L pradeepl@gmail.com 7478912345
09/24/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
23:22|B Prasanna Kumar R |prasannakumarr@gmail.com 9123456781
09/24/2021 (11l Sem BBA -
23:23|Aviation Yogesh G yogeshg@gmail.com 6789012345
09/24/2021
23:24|1 Sem BCAB |Tharesh K| thareshki@gmail.com 7123456789
09/24/20211ll Sem B.Com
23:25|D Abhishek R abhishekr@gmail.com 8678901234
09/24/2021 |1ll Sem
23:26|M.Com Deepika N deepikan@gmail.com 7967890123
09/24/2021|V Sem B.Com
23:27|A Dharshan H dharshanh@gmail.com 6345678901
09/24/2021 '
23:28|1 Sem MFA  |Divyashree M divyashreem@gmail.com 8490213456
09/24/2021 |11l Sem BA
23:29|Journalism Abhishek Yadav abhishekyadav@gmail.com 8324567891
09/24/2021|V Sem B.Com
23:30|D Anwith R anwithr@gmail.com 8256789012




09/24/2021|1 Sem BBA -
23:55|Aviation Rakshitha G rakshith i 6345678903
09/24/2021 A9 @qrnat.com
23:56|lll Sem BCA |Darshan R darshanr@gmail.com 7623456789
09/24/2021
23:57|1 Sem BBA Dilip M dilipm@gmail.com 8290123456
09/24/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
23:58|B Harshith Gowda D B |harshithgowdadb@gmail.com 9012345679
09/24/2021|V Sem BBA -
23:59|Aviation Kavya R kavyar@gmail.com 6345678901
09/25/2021 |1l Sem B.Com
0:00{C M Sai Krishna msaikrishna@gmail.com 8908765432
09/25/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
0:01|D Manoj Stutha KE manojstuthake@gmail.com 9182345678
09/25/2021|V Sem B.Com
0:02(B Naveen KR naveenkrr@gmail.com 8678901234
09/25/2021
0:03|{1 Sem BCA A |Nuthan U nuthanu@gmail.com 8901234569
09/25/2021 |1l Sem B.Com
0:04|A Pallavi R pallavir@gmail.com 7234567890
09/25/2021|V Sem B.Com
0:05|D Prajwal Gowda M prajwalgowdam@gmail.com 8176543890
09/25/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
0:06|B Ranjitha J ranjithaj@gmail.com 8423456789
09/25/2021 {11l Sem B.Com
0:07|C Sahana R sahanar@gmail.com 7901234567
09/25/2021 |1 Sem B.Com
0:08|C Shwetha Km shwethakm@gmail.com 9012345678
09/25/2021|1 Sem B.Com
0:09|C Tharun K tharunk@gmail.com 7456789012
09/25/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
0:10|C Abhishek G abhishekg@gmail.com 6345678901
09/25/2021|1 Sem B.Com
0:11|C Akash C akashc@gmail.com 8901234567
09/25/2021|1ll Sem B.Com
0:12|B Chethan G B chethangb@gmail.com 7889012345
09/25/2021 {11l Sem B.Com
0:13|B Jeevan Kumar R jeevankumarr@gmail.com 8478912345
09/25/2021|V Sem BBA -
0:14 | Aviation Mohith S mohiths@gmail.com 7890123456
09/25/2021
0:15/11l Sem BCA  |Nikhil Kumar S nikhilkumars@gmail.com 8456789012
09/25/2021
0:16|1 Sem BCA A |R Rakshith rrakshith@gmail.com 7967890123
09/25/2021|1 Sem BBA -
0:17|Aviation Ramya R ramyar@gmail.com 9123456781
09/25/2021|1 Sem B.Com
0:18|C Saifulla N saifullan@gmail.com 8234567890




09/25/2021|V Sem B.Com
0:43|A G Tilak Redd i
09/25/2021|1Il Sem B.Com == gllokreddy@gmall.com kIl
0:44|C Sneha R
234561
09/25/2021 |1l Sem B.Com Ee R arek g 7o
0:45|B Ajay Parida a i
i 012345678
09/25/2021 |1 Sem B.Com LeypAr R prER S 2
0:46[A Ranjitha N ranjithan
il. 7623456789
09/25/2021 ErEgmal com
0:47|1 Sem BCA A |T Syed Sameer tsyedsameer@gmail.com 8567890123
09/25/2021|V Sem BBA -
0:48 | Aviation Tasmia Taj tasmiataj@gmail.com 8901234569
09/25/2021
0:49|1 Sem BBA  |Dinesh S dineshs@gmail.com 7234567891
09/25/2021
0:50|1 Sem BCA B |Raghavendra K raghavendrak@gmail.com 8908765432
09/25/2021 |1l Sem BBA -
0:51|Aviation Usha M usham@gmail.com 6345678904
09/25/2021|1 Sem B.Com
0:52|B Rohith Gowda B rohithgowdab@gmail.com 9123456781
09/25/2021 {11l Sem B.Com
0:53|C G Shilpa gshilpa@gmail.com 7890123456
09/25/2021
0:54|1 Sem BCAB |Gowthamachar NG |gowthamacharn@gmail.com 8956789012
09/25/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
0:55|C H G Akash hgakash@gmail.com 8901234567
09/25/2021 |1l Sem B.Com
0:56]1A Madhu HV madhuhv@gmail.com 6345678902
09/25/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
0:57|B Manjunath R manjunathr@gmail.com 9123456789
09/25/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
0:58|C Navya C navyac@gmail.com 8324567891
09/25/2021 |1 Sem B.Com
0:59]A Nithin P nithinp@gmail.com 8678901234
09/25/2021 Pavitra Ayyana
1:00{1 Sem BCA A |Goudar pavitraayyanagoudar@gmail.com | 6345678901
09/25/2021|V Sem B.Com
1:01|C Prakruthi N prakruthin@gmail.com 7890123456
09/25/2021 |1 Sem B.Com
1:02|A Priyanka H priyankah@gmail.com 8456789012
09/25/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
1:03|C Ramyashree G V ramyashreeg@gmail.com 8901234568
09/25/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
1:04|B Sandeep Rao N sandeepraon@gmail.com 9123456780
09/25/2021|1ll Sem B.Com
1:05]A Sethuram K sethuramk@gmail.com 7890234561
09/25/2021|1 Sem B.Com
1:06|A Sunaina Mallik M sunainamallikm@gmail.com 8456789012




09/24/2021]I Sem B
23:31|B Lo

D
09/24/2021|1Il Sem B.Sc el darshandk@gmail.com 845678901_2}
23:32|PcMics |
09/24/2021|V Sem B.Sc Dena Muthanna KK |denamuthannakk@gmail.com 9123456789
23:33|PCMICs |
T s Dhanush H S dhanushhs@gmail.com 7901234567
23:34|lll Sem BCA |Lohith Gowda R
0012412031 a lohithgowdar@gmail.com 8501234567
23:35|1 Sem BCAB |Kaviarasu M kaviarasum@gmail.com 6345678903
09/24/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
23:36|A Mallikarjun A mallikarjuna@gmail.com 9012345678
09/24/2021
23:37|1ll Sem BBA |Manoj S B manojsb@gmail.com 7567890123
09/24/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
23:38|D Dilip A dilipa@gmail.com 8234567890
09/24/2021
23:39|1 Sem BBA |Gagana S gaganas@gmail.com 6345678901
09/24/2021
23:40|1ll Sem MFA |Ankith Sharma ankithsharma@gmail.com 8234567891
09/24/2021|V Sem BA
23:41|Journalism Balram B S balrambs@gmail.com 7384562902
09/24/2021|V Sem B.Com
23:42|D Lingaraj M Bidari lingarajmbidari@gmail.com 7908765432
09/24/2021 |1 Sem B.Com |Muneendra Kumar K
23:43|C B muneendrakumarkb@gmail.com 9123456782
09/24/2021
23:44|1 Sem BCA A |Niranjan R niranjanr@gmail.com 8478912345
09/24/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
23:45|C Rekha B S rekhabss@gmail.com 8901234567
09/24/2021|V Sem B.Sc
23:46|PCM/Cs SanjanaV S sanjanavss@gmail.com 8778901234
09/24/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
23:47|D Tejas Rao tejasrao@gmail.com 7854093216
09/24/2021
23:48|V Sem BBA |Mounika M mounikam@gmail.com 6345678902
09/24/2021
23:49|1 Sem M.Com |Maltesh H malteshh@gmail.com 8256789012
09/24/2021 |1 Sem B.Com
23:50|A Karthik K karthikk@gmail.com 8324567891
09/24/2021 |11l Sem BBA -
23:51|Aviation AnushaB S anushabss@gmail.com 7890123456
09/24/2021|V Sem B.Com
23:52|C Santhosh TR santhosht@gmail.com 6345678904
09/24/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
23:53|A Chethan VK chethanvk@gmail.com 8656789012
09/24/2021|V Sem BBA -
23:54|Aviation Durga Prasad K durgapradask@gmail.com 8901234568




 09/25/2021
1:.07|V Se —\\
"~ 09/25/202 OCA_[Tejaswini s .
1|11 Sem B .Com telaswinis@gmail.com
1:08|B T 6345678903
09/25/2021 vVanithag@gmaij com
1:09|11l Sem BCA Afifa Sab - 9123456781
aba
09/25/202 afifasab i
1.12) k" Sem B.Com . a@gmail.com 7890123456
09/ ' Aishwarya K aishwaryak .
25/210.%1 | Sem B.Com ryak@gmail.com 8901234567
09/25/26 : b d akshayu@gmail
.com
1:%; \ésem B.Com Qnush Ponnanna K 6345678904
09/25/2021 _ anushponnannakk@gmail.com | 8678901234
1:13]lll Sem BCA Bindush i
09/25/2021|V Sem B.Com L, bindushreen@gmail.com 8956789012
1:114\A
et Dhanushree M dhanushreem@gmail.com 7890234561
09125121(;1; ‘msgm Bg’(\: B |DilipGB dilipg@gmail.com 9012345678
em B.Com
1:16|C DEEPA deepa@gmail.com 6345678902
09/25/2021 |1l Sem B.Com ~
1:17|C BHAVANA bhavana@gmail.com 8901234569
09/25/2021
1:18|VSem BCA |RAKESH rakesh@gmail.com 7234567890
09/25/2021 |11l Sem BBA -
1:19| Aviation PRIYANKA priyaa@gmail.com 8678901234
09/25/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
1:20|A VIKRAM vikram@gmail.com 7890123456
09/25/2021 |1l Sem B.Com _ _
1:21|D JAYESH jayesh@gmail.com 9123456789
09/25/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
1:22|C VARSHA varsha@gmail.com 8456789012
25/2021
o 1:23|1 Sem BCAB |MEGHANA meghana@gmail.com 8908765432
21|l Sem B.Com _
09,25,2‘?;24 D ° NIRMALA nirmala@gmail.com 6345678903
2021
S 1:25|11l Sem BCA |BHARATHKUMAR |bharathkumar@gmail.com 7890123456
2021 {11l Sem B.Com )
Qe 1:26|C SHAMBULING shambul@gmail.com 9123456781
0211l Sem B.Com
09125/21 :27|B SHARATH sharath@gmail.com 9012345678
021|1 Sem B.Com
09’25/21 :28|C HANUMESH hanumesh@gmail.com 8678901234
25/2021 |11l Sem BBA - ) )
e 1:29| Aviation CHAITRA chaitra@gmail.com 7890234561
09/25/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
1:30|C SHASHANK shashank@gmail.com 9123456780




09/25/2021 ﬁ\
0:19|1 S ;
e em BCA A |Tejaswini p t
09 21 ejaswinip@gmail.com 6345678902
0:20{1 Sem BBA Vidya Shree ¢ §
09/25/2021 Vidyashreec@gmail.com 7256789012
0:21|1ll Sem BBA Rajini
09/25/2021 |11l Sem B.Com rejini@gmail.com 8123456789
0:22]|B A
yanulla J Pati . .
09/25/2021|1 Sem B.Com il ayanullajpatil@gmail.com 6345678903
0:23|A Hemanth S
hemanth i
0912512003 1 2‘ Sem B.Com s@gmail.com 8456789012
: Rashmi R rashmi [
09/25/2021|11l Sem B.Com T@gmallcom st
0:25|C Santhosh Jain N santhoshjainn@gmail.com 8278901234
09/25/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
0:26|C Shashank M shashankm@gmail.com 8956789012
09/25/2021
0:27|1 Sem BBA Srikanth T G srikanthtg@gmail.com 7890123456
09/25/2021|1 Sem B.Com
0:28|A SunilH sunilh@gmail.com 8345678901
09/25/2021
0:29|1 Sem BCA A |Tejaswini Bai M tejaswinibaigm@gmail.com 6345678902
09/25/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
0:30|B Teju KumarRao S |tejukumarraos@gmail.com 7956789012
09/25/2021|1 Sem B.Com
0:31|C Yuvaraj R yuvarajr@gmail.com 9123456789
09/25/2021 |1l Sem B.Com
0:32|A Manoj Reddy manojreddy@gmail.com 7854093216
09/25/2021|V Sem B.Com )
0:33|B Noman N nomann@gmail.com 8678901234
9/25/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
° 0:34|C PadmaV padmav@gmail.com 6324567891
202111l Sem B.Com
023! 0:35|D Pavan J pavanjs@gmail.com 8945632109
021
09125/20:36 ISem BBA |Varsha S varshas@gmail.com 6345678903
2021|V Sem B.Com
09f2ef 0:37|D Yashwanth K yashwanthk@gmail.com 8901234568
/2021 '
0928 0:38|1 Sem BCA B [Yashwanth Kumar yashwanthkumar@gmail.com 9123456782
5/2021 ;
G 0:39|V Sem BCA Praveen KR praveenkr@gmail.com 7890123456
0/25/2021|1ll Sem B.Sc _ _
0 0:40|PCMI/Cs Yuvaraj S yuvarajs@gmail.com 6345678901
09/25/2021 |1l Sem BBA - .
0:41 | Aviation Akash M akashm@gmail.com 8790123456
00/25/2021 |11l Sem B.Com
0:42|C Sampath Gowda sampathgowda@gmail.com 7234568901




/@72/575621 Il Sem B.Com

1:31|B MANU
09/25/2021 manu@gmail.com 6345678904
1:32{1ll Sem BCA |VENU
— venu i
09/25/2021 |11l Sem B.Com @gmail.com 8901234567
1:33|B MANJULA manjul
a@gmail.
09/25/2021|1 Sem BBA - Cilabio 7890123456
1:34 | Aviation SIVITHA sivitha@gmail.com 8456789012
09/25/2021
1:35|1 Sem BCA A |SANJAY sanjay@gmail.com 867890121&\
09/25/2021 | 1Il Sem B.Com

1:36|D

PRUTHVI

pruthvi@gmail.com

901234567&\




